CUSTOMER APPROVE
DATE:
VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
DATE: Jan. 20, 2024
SPECIFICATION SHEET NO. R0120- CA45LD010K227T
DATE Jan. 20, 2024
REVISION A0 Updated With Most Recent Data - Official First Release

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
• See Page 9~ Page 11 For Different Part Code
HOW TO ORDER
• Please follow up Part Code Guide and indicate pat code when you order or RFQ.
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45LD010K227T
SMD TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA45L SERIES CASE D
21/24/2024
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45LD010K227T
SMD TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA45L SERIES CASE D
31/24/2024
PART CODE GUIDE
CODE NAME KEY SPECIFICATION OPTION
CA45L Product Series
Code
SMD Low ESR Chip Tantalum Capacitors Industrial Grade MnO₂
D Case Size Code
For Dimension
A: 3216-16 (1206), L3.2*W1.6*H1.6mm; B: 3528-19 (1210), L3.5*W2.8*H1.9mm
C: 6032-25 (2312), L6.0*W3.2*H2.50mm; D: 7343-28 (2917), L7.3*W4.3*H2.8mm
E: 7343-41 (2917), L7.3*W4.3*H4.1mm; F: 7361-19 (2924), L7.3*W6.1*H1.9mm
H: 7343-21 (2917), L7.3*W4.3*H2.1mm; V: 7361-36 (2924), L7.3*W6.1*H3.6mm
010 Rated voltage
Code
004: 4V; 6R3: 6.3V; 010: 10V; 016: 16V; 020: 20V; 025: 25V; 035: 35V; 050: 50V
K Capacitance
Tolerance code
K: ±10%; M: ±20%
227 Capacitance
Code
1st two digits represent Significant figures, 3rd Digit specifies number of Zeros
474: 0.47µF; 684:0.68µF; 105: 1.0µF; 155: 1.5µF; 225: 2.2µF; 335: 3.3µF;
475: 4.7µF; 685: 6.8µF; 106: 10µF; 156: 15µF; 226: 22µF; 336: 33µF; 476: 47µF;
686: 68µF; 107: 100µF; 157: 150µF; 227: 220µF; 337: 330µF; 477: 470µF;
108: 1000µF; 158: 1500µF; 228: 2200µF
T Internal Control
Code
Letter A~Z Or Digits (1-9)
(  ) Custom
Specification
Code
Letter A~Z Or Digits (1-9); Blank: N/A
RFQ
Request For Quotation
DIMENSION (Unit: mm)
Image for reference
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45LD010K227T
SMD TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA45L SERIES CASE D
4
Case Size
Code
EIA
Code
EIA
Metric
L W₁ H S W₂
A 1206 3216-16 3.20±0.20 1.60±0.20 1.60±0.30 0.70±0.20 1.20±0.20
B 1210 3528-19 3.50±0.20 2.80±0.20 1.90±0.30 0.70±0.20 2.20±0.20
C 2312 6032-25 6.00±0.30 3.20±0.30 2.50±0.30 1.30±0.30 2.20±0.20
D 2917 7343-28 7.30±0.30 4.30±0.30 2.80±0.30 1.30±0.30 2.40±0.20
E 2917 7343-41 7.30±0.30 4.30±0.30 4.10±0.30 1.30±0.30 2.40±0.20
F 2924 7361-19 7.30±0.30 6.10±0.30 1.90±0.30 1.40±0.30 3.00±0.20
H 2917 7343-21 7.30±0.30 4.30±0.30 2.10±0.30 1.30±0.30 2.40±0.20
V 2924 7361-36 7.30±0.30 6.10±0.30 3.60±0.30 1.40±0.30 3.00±0.20
1/24/2024

5 min.
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100
KHz
@
85℃
100
KHz
@
125℃
100
KHz
V μF Ω % μA mA
CA45LA6R3K107T 6.3 100±10% 1.5 26 6.3 224 201 89
CA45LB6R3K107T 6.3 100±10% 0.5 14 6.3 412 371 165
CA45LB6R3M227T 6.3 220±20% 0.6 18 14 376 339 151
CA45LD6R3K477T 6.3 470±10% 0.2 14 30 866 779 346
CA45LA010K106T 10 10±10% 1.8 6 1.0 204 184 82
CA45LB010K476T 10 47±10% 0.65 8 4.7 362 325 145
CA45LC010K107T 10 100±10% 0.25 8 10 663 597 265
CA45LC010K227T 10 220±10% 0.15 16 22 856 771 343
CA45LD010K227T 10 220±10% 0.15 8 22 1000 900 400
CA45LD010K107T 10 100±10% 0.20 8 10 866 779 346
CA45LE010M477T 10 470±20% 0.15 14 47 1049 944 420
CA45LC016K107T 16 100±10% 0.2 12 16 742 667 297
CA45LC016K476T 16 47±10% 0.35 6 7.5 561 505 224
CA45LD016K107T 16 100±10% 0.15 8 16 1000 900 400
CA45LD016K476T 16 47±10% 0.30 6 7.5 707 636 283
CA45LE016M227T 16 220±20% 0.20 10 35 908 817 363
CA45LC020K686T 20 68±10% 0.40 8 14 524 472 210
CA45LD035K226T 35 22±10% 0.40 6 7.7 612 551 245
CA45LE035M476T 35 47±20% 0.40 10 16 642 578 257
CA45LD050K685T 50 6.8±10% 0.6 6 3.4 500 450 200
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45LD010K227T

5 min.
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100
KHz
@
85℃
100
KHz
@
125℃
100
KHz
V μF Ω % μA A
CA45LE050K475T 50 4.7±10% 0.3 6 2.4 742 667 297
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45LD010K227T